ILVILLAGGIO Thanksgiving Menu

Adults $55'.oo per person
SHRIMP BISQUE
BROCCOLI RABE ¢ SAUSAGE

sautéed in roasted gczrlz'c olive oz'[, cannellini beans

HOUSE - MADE RAVIOLI
butternut squas/v, creamy truff[e burrata sauce

WEDGE SALAD
iceberg [ettuce, crispy pancetta, grape tomatoes, blue cheese dressing

BEET SALAD
roasted beet topped with goat cbeese, Iaab) arugu[a, Pismcbios, ba[samic, citrus lemon olivve oil dressing

second, Couyine

TURKEY DINNER
beirloom carrots, gar[ic mashed potatoes, homemade stuffz‘ng, cmnbemy sauce

CHICKEN PARM
over cape[[z'ni pasta

VEAL VILLAGGIO
porcini mus]arooms, pancetta, mog{arella, bmnab dewmi gla{e

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON
beirloom carrots, gar[ic mashed potatos

PENNE VODKA

( We are able to accommodate guests with food al[ergies )

Peavenl

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU
PUMPKIN PANNA COTTA

CREME BRULEE CHEESECAKE

CLMWM’A/ MMM/ $27.50 per person

CHICKEN FINGERS ¢ FRENCH FRIES
CHEESE RAVIOLI
PENNE MARINARA /BUTTER
PENNE MEATBALLS W/MARINARA

vanilla ice cream (included )

J
v
r/h‘lA\FPFPY/\‘/i

iving




CS/qﬂal‘are Cocktails

VILLAGGIO DOLI
Khor Platinum Vodka, infused fresh pineapple

CLASSIC OLD FASHION

Redemption Bourbon, orange peel, luxardo cherry, dash of bitters

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Borghetti espresso liquor, vanilla vodka

DIRTY MARTINI
Khor Platinum Vodka, Stillton blue cheese olives

LAVENDER HAZE
Empress Gin, Cointreau, lavender syrup

PEACH COSMO
Citrus vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry, lime juice

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, orange twist

14 BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA

14  SAPPHIRE NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, antica

14 GRAPEFRUIT MULE

Tequila agave, fresh blood orange juice

Khor Platinum Vodka, ginger mix, lime juice

14 PAPER PLANE

Amaro, Aperol, Bourbon, lemon juice

14 FRENCH MARTINI

Khor Platinum Vodka, Chamboard, infused fresh pineapple

WHITE
CROSSINGS Sauvignon Blanc (NZ2)
BARON-FINI Pinot Grigio (IT)
SEBASTIANI Chardonnay (Sonoma, CA)
FLEUR DE PRAIRIE Rose (FR)
FABIO PERRONE Moscato (IT)
ESSENCE RAIMUND PRUM Reisling (GR)

COMTE DE BUCQUES Campagne (FR)

B y Uhe iﬁ/ass

RED

FRANCISCAN ESTATE Cabernet Sauvignon (Oakville, CA)

50z pour BTG/Bottle
11/38 DAOU Cabernet (CA)
11/38
12/46 BELLE GLOS Pinot Noir (CA)
11/42 SEAGLASS Pinot Noir (CA)
11/42 LUCENTE Toscana (IT)
12/46  COLLI SENESI Chianti (IT)
10/36

By The Bottle

PIATTELLI GRAND RESERVE Malbec (ARG)

VEUVE CLICQUOT Champagne (FR) 130
MOET IMPERIAL BRUT Champagne (FR) 115
BEAU JOIE BRUT Champagne (FR) 88
LA MARCA Prosecco (IT) 40
SAN ANGELO BANFI Pinot Grigio (IT) 39

CA MONTI “ARISTOCRATICO” Pinot Grigio (IT) 45

NICKEL & NICKEL “SULLINGER” Cabernet (CA) 220
FAR NIENTE Cabernet (Napa, CA) 198
SILVER OAK “ALEXANDER” Cabernet (CA) 195
CAYMUS NAPA VALLEY Cabernet (CA) 190
CAKEBREAD Cabernet (CA) 145
STAGS LEAP “ARTEMIS” Cabernet (CA) 180
JORDAN Cabernet (CA) 115
ST. MICHELLE COLD CREEK Cabernet (WA) 57
GIRARD Cabernet (CA) 64
ALEXANDER CROWN Cabernet (CA) 104
NORTH COAST RESERVE by Josh Cabernet (CA) 39
QUILT Cabernet (CA) 74
KUNDE ESTATE SONOMA Cabernet (CA) 48

@()/al‘e

DUCKHORN Sauvignon Blanc (CA) 59
CAKEBREAD Sauvignon Blanc (CA) 68
BABICH BLACK LABEL Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) 44

FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO Greco di Tuffo (IT) 45

LOUIS JADOT BB Chardonnay (FR) 48
NICKEL & NICKEL Chardonnay (CA) 98
Red
FLOWERS Pinot Noir (CA) 112
IMAGERY Pinot Noir (CA) 48
LOUIS JADOT Pinot Noir (FR) 64
PRIMARUS Pinot Noir (FR) 46
MARKHAM Merlot (CA) 64
PRISONER Red Blend (CA) 99

MICHELE CHIARLO “TORTONIANO” Barolo (IT) 82

SALVANO RISERVA Barolo (IT) 135
CIABQOT Barolo (IT) 79
LA VEDETTA Langhe Nebbiolo (IT) 59
BERTANI VALPANTENA Amarone (IT) 19
CESARI Amarone (IT) 82
LE MURAIE RECCHIA Ripasso Amarone (IT) 59
CORTE ALTA Amarone (IT) 59

FLOWERS Chardonnay (CA)
CAKEBREAD Chardonnay (CA)
SONOMA CUTRER Chardonnay (CA)
BOEN Chardonnay (CA)

FAR NIENTE Chardonnay (CA)

ABADIA SAN CAMPIO Albarino (SP)

OPUS ONE “2021” (Napa)

SASSICAIA Super Tuscan (IT)
TIGNANELLO Super Tuscan (IT)
NABUCCONE Super Tuscan (IT)
CASTELLO DI OLIVETO Super Tuscan (IT)
GAJA LAMARCANDA Super Tuscan (IT)
VILLA ANTINORI Super Tuscan (IT)
TERZONA Super Tuscan (IT)

SILVIO NARDI Brunello di Montalcino (IT)
CORDELLA Brunello di Montalcino (IT)
TASI Valpolicella (IT)

CARUS BOLDERO Chianti Classico (IT)
VIETTI BARBERA ASTI Tre Vigne (IT)

MARQUES DE RISCAL Rioja (SP)

13

14

14

14

14

14

14/58

12/48

13/58

12/48

13/48

12/48

12/48

98

88

54

48

110

40

525

468

330

48

88

98

54

48

129

85

46

48

49

46



