ILVILLAGGIO Thanksgiving Menu

Adults \$55.00 per person

First Course

SHRIMP BISQUE

BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE

sautéed in roasted garlic olive oil, cannellini beans

HOUSE - MADE RAVIOLI

butternut squash, creamy truffle burrata sauce

WEDGE SALAD

iceberg lettuce, crispy pancetta, grape tomatoes, blue cheese dressing

BEET SALAD

roasted beet topped with goat cheese, baby arugula, pistachios, balsamic, citrus lemon olive oil dressing

Second Course

TURKEY DINNER

heirloom carrots, garlic mashed potatoes, homemade stuffing, cranberry sauce

CHICKEN PARM

over capellini pasta

VEAL VILLAGGIO

porcini mushrooms, pancetta, mozzarella, brandy demi glaze

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON

heirloom carrots, garlic mashed potatos

PENNE VODKA

(We are able to accommodate guests with food allergies)

Dessert

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU
PUMPKIN PANNA COTTA

CRÈME BRULEE CHEESECAKE

Children's Meny \$27.50 per person

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRENCH FRIES

CHEESE RAVIOLI

PENNE MARINARA / BUTTER

PENNE MEATBALLS W/MARINARA

vanilla ice cream (included)



Signature Cocktails

VILLAGGIO DOLI	14	APEROL SPRITZ
Khor Platinum Vodka, infused fresh pineapple		Aperol, Prosecco, orange twist
CLASSIC OLD FASHION	14	BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA
Redemption Bourbon, orange peel, luxardo cherry, dash of bitters		Tequila agave, fresh blood orange juice
ESPRESSO MARTINI	14	SAPPHIRE NEGRONI
Borghetti espresso liquor, vanilla vodka		Gin, Campari, antica
DIRTY MARTINI	14	GRAPEFRUIT MULE
Khor Platinum Vodka, Stillton blue cheese olives		Khor Platinum Vodka, ginger mix, lime juice
LAVENDER HAZE	14	PAPER PLANE
Empress Gin, Cointreau, lavender syrup		Amaro, Aperol, Bourbon, lemon juice
PEACH COSMO	14	FRENCH MARTINI
Citrus vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry, lime juice		Khor Platinum Vodka, Chamboard, infused fresh pineapple

By the Glass
50z pour BTG/Bottle

WHITE		RED			
CROSSINGS Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)	11/38	DAOU Cabernet (CA)	14/58		
BARON-FINI Pinot Grigio (IT)	11/38	FRANCISCAN ESTATE Cabernet Sauvignon (Oakville, CA)	12/48		
SEBASTIANI Chardonnay (Sonoma, CA)	12/46	BELLE GLOS Pinot Noir (CA)	13/58		
FLEUR DE PRAIRIE Rose (FR)	11/42	SEAGLASS Pinot Noir (CA)	12/48		
FABIO PERRONE Moscato (IT)	11/42	LUCENTE Toscana (IT)	13/48		
ESSENCE RAIMUND PRUM Reisling (GR)	12/46	COLLI SENESI Chianti (IT)	12/48		
COMTE DE BUCQUES Campagne (FR)	10/36	PIATTELLI GRAND RESERVE Malbec (ARG)	12/48		

By The Bottle

DUCKHORN Sauvignon Blanc (CA) VEUVE CLICQUOT Champagne (FR) 59 FLOWERS Chardonnay (CA) 98 130 MOET IMPERIAL BRUT Champagne (FR) 115 CAKEBREAD Sauvignon Blanc (CA) 68 CAKEBREAD Chardonnay (CA) 88 BABICH BLACK LABEL Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) 44 BEAU JOIE BRUT Champagne (FR) SONOMA CUTRER Chardonnay (CA) 88 54 LA MARCA Prosecco (IT) FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO Greco di Tuffo (IT) **BOEN** Chardonnay (CA) 40 48 SAN ANGELO BANFI Pinot Grigio (IT) LOUIS JADOT BB Chardonnay (FR) FAR NIENTE Chardonnay (CA) 39 110

ABADIA SAN CAMPIO Albarino (SP)

40

98

Red

NICKEL & NICKEL Chardonnay (CA)

CA MONTI "ARISTOCRATICO" Pinot Grigio (IT) 45

NICKEL & NICKEL "SULLINGER" Cabernet (CA)	220	FLOWERS Pinot Noir (CA)	112	OPUS ONE "2021" (Napa)	525
FAR NIENTE Cabernet (Napa, CA)	198	IMAGERY Pinot Noir (CA)	48	SASSICAIA Super Tuscan (IT)	468
SILVER OAK "ALEXANDER" Cabernet (CA)	195	LOUIS JADOT Pinot Noir (FR)	64	TIGNANELLO Super Tuscan (IT)	330
CAYMUS NAPA VALLEY Cabernet (CA)	190	PRIMARUS Pinot Noir (FR)	46	NABUCCONE Super Tuscan (IT)	48
CAKEBREAD Cabernet (CA)	145	MARKHAM Merlot (CA)	64	CASTELLO DI OLIVETO Super Tuscan (IT)	88
STAGS LEAP "ARTEMIS" Cabernet (CA)	180	PRISONER Red Blend (CA)	99	GAJA LAMARCANDA Super Tuscan (IT)	98
JORDAN Cabernet (CA)	115	MICHELE CHIARLO "TORTONIANO" Barolo (IT)	82	VILLA ANTINORI Super Tuscan (IT)	54
· · ·	,,,	SALVANO RISERVA Barolo (IT)	135	TERZONA Super Tuscan (IT)	48
ST. MICHELLE COLD CREEK Cabernet (WA)	57	CIABOT Barolo (IT)	79	SILVIO NARDI Brunello di Montalcino (IT)	129
GIRARD Cabernet (CA)	64	LA VEDETTA Langhe Nebbiolo (IT)	59	CORDELLA Brunello di Montalcino (IT)	85
ALEXANDER CROWN Cabernet (CA)	104	BERTANI VALPANTENA Amarone (IT)	119	TASI Valpolicella (IT)	46
NORTH COAST RESERVE by Josh Cabernet (CA	() 39	CESARI Amarone (IT)	82	CARUS BOLDERO Chianti Classico (IT)	48
QUILT Cabernet (CA)	74	LE MURAIE RECCHIA Ripasso Amarone (IT)	59	VIETTI BARBERA ASTI Tre Vigne (IT)	49
KUNDE ESTATE SONOMA Cabernet (CA)	48	CORTE ALTA Amarone (IT)	59	MARQUES DE RISCAL Rioja (SP)	46